Engage BSD

Report Type: Form Results Summary

Date Range: 07-10-2024 - 19-10-2024
Exported: 21-10-2024 07:34:00

Parent/Guardian Survey
Cell Phone Policy - Parent/Guardian

Contribution Summary

1. Please select your school. Required
Select Box | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 6,576 (100%)

§5 socialpinpoint
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5,318
Contributors

6,576
Contributions
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Answer choices Percent Count

ACMA 3.21% 211
Aloha High School 3.68% 242
Aloha-Huber Park Pre-K-8 0.62% 41
Barnes Elementary School 0.21% 14
BASE 4.58% 301
Beaver Acres Elementary School 0.71% 47
Beaverton High School 4.84% 318
Bethany Elementary School 0.62% 41
Bonny Slope Elementary School 1.08% 71
Cedar Mill Elementary School 0.78% 51
Cedar Park Middle School/Rachel Carson 2.34% 154
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Chehalem Elementary School 0.41% 27

Conestoga Middle School 3.50% 230
Community School 0.29% 19
Cooper Mountain Elementary School 0.40% 26
Elmonica Elementary School 0.33% 22
Errol Hassell Elementary School 0.41% 27
Findley Elementary School 0.64% 42
Fir Grove Elementary School 0.46% 30
Five Oaks Middle School 3.16% 208
Greenway Elementary School 0.32% 21
Hazeldale Elementary School 0.40% 26
Highland Park Middle School 2.84% 187
Hiteon Elementary School 0.65% 43
ISB 4.15% 273
Jacob Wismer Elementary School 1.06% 70
Kinnaman Elementary School 0.35% 23
McKay Elementary School 0.24% 16
McKinley Elementary School 0.47% 31
Meadow Park Middle School 1.81% 119
Montclair Elementary School 0.61% 40
Mountainside High School 7.41% 487
Mountain View Middle School 1.82% 120
Nancy Ryles Elementary School 0.58% 38
Oak Hills Elementary School 0.64% 42
Raleigh Hills Elementary School 0.23% 15
Raleigh Park Elementary School 0.41% 27
Ridgewood Elementary School 0.58% 38
Rock Creek Elementary School 0.58% 38
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Westview High School

Total
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2. Do you have a child in elementary school? Required
Multi Choice | Skipped: 280 | Answered: 6,296 (95.7%)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
Answer choices Percent
Yes 44.39%
No 55.61%
Total 100.00%
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Count
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3. Does at least one of your elementary students have a cell phone?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 3,795 | Answered: 2,781 (42.3%)

I

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 19.09% 531
No 80.91% 2,250
Total 100.00% 2,781
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4. Does at least one of your elementary students bring their phone to school?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 6,026 | Answered: 550 (8.4%)

I

0% 10%

Answer choices
Yes
No

Total

§5 socialpinpoint

20% 30% 40%

Percent
58.73%
41.27%

100.00%
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5. Do you have a child in middle school?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 167 | Answered: 6,409 (97.5%)

« I
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 49.88% 3,197
No 50.12% 3,212
Total 100.00% 6,409
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6. Do you have a child in high school?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 129 | Answered: 6,447 (98%)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 53.00% 3,417
No 47.00% 3,030
Total 100.00% 6,447
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7. To your knowledge, do you think your child’s academic performance has suffered because of access to their

cell phone during school hours?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 17 | Answered: 6,559 (99.7%)

Yes

No

| don't know.

My student doesn't ...

0% 10% 20% 30%
Answer choices Percent
Yes 27.09%
No 34.17%
I don't know. 10.17%
My student doesn't have a cell phone or doesn't bring their phone to school. 28.57%
Total 100.00%
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8. To your knowledge, do you think your child’s well-being or mental health has suffered because of access to

their cell phone during school hours?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 18 | Answered: 6,558 (99.7%)

I
0% 10% 20% 30%

Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 25.37% 1,664
No 37.63% 2,468
I don't know. 9.07% 595

My student doesn't have a cell phone or doesn't bring their phone to school. 27.92% 1,831
Total 100.00% 6,558
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9. To your knowledge, has your child ever been bullied via text or social media during school hours?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 11 | Answered: 6,565 (99.8%)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 9.15% 601
No 46.96% 3,083
I don't know. 19.15% 1,257
My student doesn’t have a cell phone or doesn't bring their phone to school. 24.74% 1,624
Total 100.00% 6,565
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10. Do you ever call or text your child about non-emergency issues during school hours?

Multi Choice | Skipped: 26 | Answered: 6,550 (99.6%)

Yes

No

My student doesn't ...

0% 10% 20% 30%
Answer choices Percent
Yes 32.35%
No 43.45%
My student doesn’t have a cell phone or doesn't bring their phone to school. 24.20%
Total 100.00%
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11. As a parent/guardian, are there any specific reasons why you want your child to have a cell phone at

school? Please select all that apply, if any.
Multi Choice | Skipped: 142 | Answered: 6,434 (97.8%)

To use in a school...

To coordinate ...

To communicate with...

To communicate ...

No, there are no ...

0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer choices Percent Count
To use in a school emergency 64.52% 4,151
To coordinate transportation to and/or from school 50.59% 3,255
To communicate with you about mental health or other needs 29.06% 1,870
To communicate about appointments where they need to leave during the school day 37.92% 2,440
No, there are no specific reasons. 26.52% 1,706
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12. If BSD were to adopt a new device policy for your child’s level, do you think it should include restrictions

on wireless earbuds/headphones in addition to cell phones? (Exceptions could be made for students on IEPs.)
Multi Choice | Skipped: 34 | Answered: 6,542 (99.5%)

v

0%

Answer choices
Yes
No

Total

§5 socialpinpoint

20% 40% 60%

Percent

78.81%

21.19%

100.00%
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13. If BSD were to adopt a new device policy for your child’s level, do you think it should include restrictions

on smartwatches in addition to cell phones? (Exceptions could be made for students on IEPs.)
Multi Choice | Skipped: 43 | Answered: 6,533 (99.3%)

I

0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 61.73% 4,033
No 38.27% 2,500
Total 100.00% 6,533
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14. If BSD were to adopt a new device policy for your child’s level, do you think it should include restrictions

on devices during passing times or (if elementary) recess?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 32 | Answered: 6,544 (99.5%)

I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 58.33% 3,817
No 41.67% 2,727
Total 100.00% 6,544
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15. If BSD were to adopt a new device policy for your child’s level, do you think it should include restrictions

on devices during lunch?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 21 | Answered: 6,555 (99.7%)

I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 52.74% 3,457
No 47.26% 3,098
Total 100.00% 6,555
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16. Given the potential improvement in your child's academic performance and personal well-being, would
you support an all-day, device-free school day (including cell phones, earbuds/headphones and smartwatches)

next year?

Multi Choice | Skipped: 26 | Answered: 6,550 (99.6%)

v

0%

Answer choices
Yes
No

Total

§5 socialpinpoint

20% 40% 60%

Percent

68.93%

31.07%

100.00%
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Count
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2,035
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17.Is there any other information you would like us to know?
Long Text | Skipped: 3,388 | Answered: 3,188 (48.5%)

Sentiment

No sentiment data

Tags

No tag data

Featured Contributions

No featured contributions
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18. How do you identify your race? (Mark all that apply)
Multi Choice | Skipped: 199 | Answered: 6,377 (97%)

Asian: Having ...
Black/African ...
Hispanic/Latino ...
Middle Eastern/North...
Native American/...

Pacific Islander: ...

Prefer not to say

Other
0% 20% 40%

Answer choices Percent Count
Asian: Having origins in the Far East, Southeast Asia or the Indian subcontinent, including 21.48% 1,370
Cambodia, China, India, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Pakistan, the Philippine Islands, Thailand and
Vietnam.
Black/African American: Having origins in any of the Black racial groups of Africa. 2.59% 165
Hispanic/Latino (Latinx): Having origins in Cuba, Mexico, Puerto Rico, Central and South 10.41% 664

America or other Spanish culture.

Middle Eastern/North African: Having origins in any of the original peoples of the Middle East 1.27% 81
or North Africa.

Native American/Alaska Native: Having origins in any of the original peoples of North America 1.32% 84
and who maintains tribal affiliation or community attachment.

Pacific Islander: Having origins in any of the original peoples of Hawaii, Guam, Samoa or other 1.36% 87
Pacific Islands.

White: Having origins in any of the original peoples of Europe, the Middle East or North Africa. 58.35% 3,721
Prefer not to say 11.78% 751
Other 0.80% 51
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19. Is English your first language?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 155 | Answered: 6,421 (97.6%)

Answer choices
Yes
No
Prefer not to say

Total

§5 socialpinpoint

20% 40% 60%

Percent

72.39%

22.22%

5.39%

100.00%
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20. How do you identify your gender?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 171 | Answered: 6,405 (97.4%)

Female

Male

Non-binary/third ...

Prefer not to say

Other

0%

Answer choices

Female

Male

Non-binary/third gender
Prefer not to say

Other

Total
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20% 40% 60%

Percent

64.73%

27.10%

0.45%

7.49%

0.22%

100.00%
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21. Do you consider yourself a member of the lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, queer and/or questioning,

two-spirit, intersex and/or asexual (LGBTQ2SIA+) community?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 166 | Answered: 6,410 (97.5%)

« I
g
Prefer not to say -

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 4.60% 295
No 85.85% 5,503
Prefer not to say 9.55% 612
Total 100.00% 6,410
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